Miniflow SAMF
features & benefits
Features & Benefits
Material strength – Casings provide a long lasting
construction, manufactured from galvanised steel, with a
high quality powder coated finish after manufacture on all
models except the SAMF150/2-2 which has a die cast
aluminium housing.

SAMF250/2-2 64 69 67 67 65 60 60 51 49
SAMF315/2-2 63 66 74 76 80 75 71 65 62
SAMF200/4-2 60 60 54 56 54 49 40 30 37
SAMF250/4-2 63 64 57 57 57 54 47 37 40
SAMF315/4-2 60 64 64 61 64 62 55 46 47
accessories
flexible connector
B
A
· Fix directly onto spigot
· Provides flexible connection between fan
and accessory or duct
· PVC coated polyester with galvanised sheet steel
Product Fan A B Weight
Code Size kg
063-0150-SAMF 150 147 200 0.15
063-0200-SAMF 200 206 200 0.18
063-0250-SAMF 250 260 200 0.21
063-0315-SAMF 315 311 200 0.25
accessories
silencers
C
AB
D
068-0150-JF* 150 148 255 3.4 6.1 8.9 11.6
068-0200-JF* 200 198 305 4.2 7.6 11.0 14.5
068-0250-JF* 250 248 355 5.0 9.1 13.2 17.3
068-0315-JF* 315 313 420 6.1 11.1 16.1 21.0
· Pre-galvanised sheet steel with perforated steel lining
· Infill of glass tissue faced high density mineral wool
· For saturated or other special applications please refer to Elta
Product Fan A B C1 C2 C3 C4 D Weight kg
Code Dia 1 2 3 4
300 600 900 1200 40
* Add 1, 2, 3 or 4 depending on length required.
accessories
fast clamps
70
AB
018-150-CLAMP 150 142 166 0.33
018-200-CLAMP 200 192 216 0.42
018-250-CLAMP 250 242 266 0.49
018-315-CLAMP 315 307 331 0.59
· For quick connection of spigotted fans to circular duct or accessories
· Galvanised steel circular duct clamp with foam lining
Product Fan A B Weight
Code Size kg
accessories
non-return dampers
A
C
B
· Prevents reverse flow of air when fan not operating
· Galvanised sheet steel case
· Spring operated, aluminium sheet blades
Product A B C Weight
Code kg
018-150-DAMPER 150 90 110 0.3
018-200-DAMPER 200 125 150 0.6
018-250-DAMPER 250 125 190 0.6
018-315-DAMPER 315 125 210 1.3
060A-SAMF200-MB 200 184 254 131 0.46
060A-SAMF250-MB 250 232 312 156 0.48
060A-SAMF315-MB 315 287 366 181 0.56
accessories